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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 10/01/2025 All Day All Day E-Learning Day (Parent Teacher Conferences)
Thu 10/02/2025 All Day All Day Spirit Day (Cereal; 14-18oz boxes preferred) St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Fri 10/03/2025 2:15 pm 3:00 pm Rosary + Families School Narthex
Sat 10/04/2025 5:30 pm 7:30 pm PTO Fall Fest
Tue 10/07/2025 All Day All Day Feast of Our Lady of the Rosary St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Thu 10/09/2025 All Day All Day Charity Day (Miracle Place) St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Fri 10/10/2025 All Day All Day Celebrate St. Maria Goretti's Birthday (10/16) St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Mon 10/13/2025 All Day All Day Fall Break - No School
Tue 10/14/2025 All Day All Day Fall Break - No School
Wed 10/15/2025 All Day All Day Fall Break - No School
Thu 10/16/2025 All Day All Day Fall Break - No School
Fri 10/17/2025 All Day All Day Fall Break - No School
Mon 10/20/2025 All Day All Day Boot Season Begins St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Tue 10/21/2025 All Day All Day Safety Drill
Fri 10/24/2025 12:00 pm 1:00 pm Lions Club Vision Rescreening
Fri 10/24/2025 2:15 pm 3:00 pm Families School Narthex
Wed 10/29/2025 All Day All Day 8th Grade Guerin Sibling Shadow Day Guerin Catholic High School
Fri 10/31/2025 8:00 am 9:00 am All Saints Day Mass St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Fri 10/31/2025 2:00 pm 2:50 pm Fall Class Parties St. Maria Goretti Catholic School


